LL-F
Roots Flow Meter made of
Stainless Steel
   Model LL-F Roots flow meter made of stainless steel is
a volumetric measuring instruments. Its components used
for measurement should be made of stainless steel material
with better corrosion resistance ability. This flow meter
could be used to measure corrosive crude petroleum

mm
Nominal
pressure
PN
MPa
Maximum
flow rate
m^3/h Range ratio
5：1
Range ratio
10：1
Speed of
transmission
output shaft
m^3/r
LL-15F 15 2.5
LL-25F 25 6
LL-40F 40 16
0.001
LL-50F 50 25
LL-80F 80 60
LL-100F 100
1.6
2.5
4.0
6.3 100